

6th Sofia DIVING CUP 2015

14 – 17.07.2015, SOFIA, BULGARIA

Referee Georgi CHOBANOV BUL
Secretary Elena BALDJIEVA BUL

JUDGES

Tramplin 1 m Boys "D"

1	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR
2	Christian PICKER	GER
3	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
4	Jack CLELOW	GBR
5	Vukan VULETIC	SRB

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	10	James WEST	GBR	1	103	b	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70
				2	201	b	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	70.10
				3	5231	d	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	34.65	104.75
				4	403	c	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	144.35
				5	5132	d	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	183.95
				6	105	c	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	221.15
2	2	Danila PSHENICHNIKOV	RUS	1	103	B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	34.85	34.85
				2	201	B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	65.25
				3	301	B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	26.35	91.60
				4	403	B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	42.00	133.60
				5	5132	D	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	33.00	166.60
				6	5223	D	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	35.65	202.25

3	3	Friedrich TODOROW	GER SCDHfK Leipzig	1	103	b	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	29.75	29.75
				2	301	c	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	56.15
				3	5211	a	1.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	24.30	80.45
				4	403	c	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	38.50	118.95
				5	203	c	2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	42.00	160.95
				6	105	c	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	193.35
4	1	Wilfred JONHSON	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	30.75	30.75
				2	103	b	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	15.5	26.35	57.10
				3	301	c	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	31.20	88.30
				4	403	c	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	127.90
				5	203	c	2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	29.00	156.90
				6	104	c	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	189.90
5	9	Bader AISUBAIE	KUW	1	103	B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15
				2	201	b	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	62.75
				3	401	B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	91.25
				4	5231	d	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	30.45	121.70
				5	203	c	2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	36.00	157.70
				6	403	c	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	30.80	188.50
6	11	Miron VANELIK	BLR	1	103	B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	34.00
				2	301	B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	14.0	23.80	57.80
				3	203	C	2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	20.00	77.80
				4	403	C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	34.10	111.90
				5	104	C	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	144.90
				6	303	C	2.1	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.5	19.95	164.85
7	13	Ethan BENNET	GBR	1	101	b	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	22.10	22.10
				2	401	b	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	23.25	45.35
				3	201	b	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	72.55
				4	301	c	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	98.95
				5	103	b	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	30.60	129.55
				6	403	c	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	31.90	161.45
8	12	Mohsen ALABBAS	KUW	1	103	b	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	20.40	20.40

				2	401	b	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	49.65
				3	201	b	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	78.45
				4	301	b	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	22.95	101.40
				5	203	c	2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	25.00	126.40
				6	104	C	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	152.80
9	8	Qne STANKULOV	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	C	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	20.40	20.40
				2	401	B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	24.75	45.15
				3	201	C	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	27.75	72.90
				4	301	C	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	100.10
				5	103	C	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	27.20	127.30
				6	402	C	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.5	24.80	152.10
10	14	Kaloian KOYUV	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	26.25	26.25
				2	103	B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	52.60
				3	201	C	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	20.25	72.85
				4	301	C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	25.60	98.45
				5	402	C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	122.45
				6	104	C	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	12.5	27.50	149.95
11	7	Milo FRENCH	GBR	1	101	b	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	22.75	22.75
				2	401	b	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	24.00	46.75
				3	201	b	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	24.80	71.55
				4	301	c	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	15.5	24.80	96.35
				5	402	c	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	24.80	121.15
				6	103	c	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	12.0	19.20	140.35
12	4	Dzmitry DZENISIUK	BLR	1	103	B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	26.35
				2	301	B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	25.50	51.85
				3	203	C	2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	9.5	19.00	70.85
				4	403	C	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	11.5	25.30	96.15
				5	104	C	2.2	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.0	17.60	113.75
				6	5211	A	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	21.60	135.35
13	5	Yulian PETKOV	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	26.25	26.25
				2	101	B	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	20.15	46.40
				3	201	C	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	20.25	66.65

				4	301	C	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	9.0	14.40	81.05
				5	402	C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	107.45
				6	103	C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	24.80	132.25
14	6	Abdulaziz ALSATTI	KUW	1	103	B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	22.95	22.95
				2	201	b	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	20.80	43.75
				3	401	B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	24.75	68.50
				4	104	c	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	68.50
				5	301	c	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	14.0	22.40	90.90
				6	403	c	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	123.90
15	15	Anton LAMBREV	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	c	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	21.00	21.00
				2	101	c	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	20.40	41.40
				3	201	c	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.5	18.75	60.15
				4	301	c	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	20.00	80.15
				5	402	c	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	104.15
				6	102	c	1.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	10.5	14.70	118.85

Tramplin 3 m Boys "D"

1	Vukan VULETIC	SRB
2	Wenke WAIRNING	GER
3	Ali Al HASAN	KUW
4	Jack CLELOW	GBR
5	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	3	Friedrich TODOROW	SCDHfK Leipzig	1	103	c	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00
				2	201	b	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	5.5	18.5	33.30	60.30
				3	403	b	2.1	6.5	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	40.95	101.25

				4	5231	d	2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	34.00	135.25
				5	105	b	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	182.05
				6	405	c	2.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	47.25	229.30
2	7	Danila PSHENICHNIKOV	RUS	1	403	B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	34.65
				2	201	B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	27.90	62.55
				3	301	B	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	19.0	36.10	98.65
				4	105	B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	143.05
				5	5233	D	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	187.45
				6	405	C	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	28.35	215.80
3	9	James WEST	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	32.00
				2	201	b	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	39.60	71.60
				3	5231	d	2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	110.60
				4	403	b	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	33.60	144.20
				5	5132	d	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	27.30	171.50
				6	105	b	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	211.10
4	14	Bader AISUBAIE	KUW	1	103	b	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	18.5	29.60	29.60
				2	201	b	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.0	23.40	53.00
				3	401	b	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.0	30.80	83.80
				4	5231	d	2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	41.00	124.80
				5	203	b	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	157.80
				6	105	b	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	199.80
5	8	Miron VANELIK	BLR	1	103	B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80
				2	201	B	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	61.20
				3	5231	D	2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	31.00	92.20
				4	105	C	2.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	37.40	129.60
				5	405	C	2.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	129.60
				6	205	C	2.8	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	47.60	177.20
6	12	Wilfred JONHSON	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40
				2	201	b	1.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	27.00	61.40
				3	301	b	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	35.15	96.55
				4	403	b	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	127.00

				5	203	c	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	22.80	149.80
				6	105	c	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	9.0	19.80	169.60
7	2	Milo FRENCH	GBR	1	401	b	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	25.20	25.20
				2	201	c	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	17.5	29.75	54.95
				3	301	c	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.5	27.90	82.85
				4	103	b	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	108.45
				5	203	c	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	29.45	137.90
				6	403	c	1.9	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	13.0	24.70	162.60
8	6	Ethan BENETT	GBR	1	101	b	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.0	22.50	22.50
				2	401	b	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	24.50	47.00
				3	201	b	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	31.50	78.50
				4	301	c	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	25.20	103.70
				5	103	b	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	133.30
				6	403	c	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	15.0	28.50	161.80
9	5	Kaloian KOYUV	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	B	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	18.90	18.90
				2	101	B	1.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	43.65
				3	201	C	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	70.00
				4	301	C	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	17.0	30.60	100.60
				5	403	C	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	129.10
				6	103	C	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	156.10
10	1	Dzmitry DZENISIUK	BLR	1	103	B	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	23.20	23.20
				2	201	B	1.8	5.0	2.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	21.60	44.80
				3	301	B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	31.35	76.15
				4	403	C	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	28.50	104.65
				5	105	C	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.4	3.5	4.0	12.4	27.28	131.93
				6	5211	A	2	4.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	21.00	152.93
11	11	Abdulaziz AISHATTI	KUW	1	103	b	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	18.40	18.40
				2	401	b	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	23.10	41.50
				3	201	b	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	32.40	73.90
				4	301	b	1.9	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	7.5	14.25	88.15
				5	105	c	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	114.55
				6	403	b	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	149.20

12	13	Yulian PETKOV	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	B	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	13.0	18.20	18.20
				2	101	B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	22.50	40.70
				3	201	C	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	71.30
				4	301	C	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	13.0	23.40	94.70
				5	403	C	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	22.80	117.50
				6	103	C	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	20.25	137.75
13	4	Mohsen AIABBAS	KUW	1	103	b	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	16.0	25.60	25.60
				2	401	b	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	26.60	52.20
				3	201	b	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	27.90	80.10
				4	203	c	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.5	21.85	101.95
				5	403	b	2.1	2.0	1.5	2.5	1.5	2.0	5.5	11.55	113.50
				6	105	c	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	10.0	22.00	135.50
14	10	Qne STANKULOV	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	C	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	21.00	21.00
				2	401	B	1.4	2.5	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	9.0	12.60	33.60
				3	201	C	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	22.95	56.55
				4	301	C	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	21.60	78.15
				5	103	C	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.5	17.25	95.40
				6	403	C	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	33.25	128.65

Platform Boys "D"

1	Ali Al HASAN	KUW
2	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ
3	Maria HOPEE	GER
4	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Pank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	m	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	8	James WEST	GBR	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	33.15
				2	201	c	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	62.40
				3	5132	D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	16.5	36.30	98.70
				4	403	b	2.4	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	43.20	141.90
				5	105	b	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	188.70
2	6	Miron VANELIK	BLR	1	103	C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00
				2	612	B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	16.5	28.05	56.05
				3	5231	D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	33.60	89.65
				4	404	C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	131.65
				5	205	C	3	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	43.50	175.15
3	2	Danila PSHENICHNIKOV	RUS	1	103	B	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	34.00
				2	401	B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	27.75	61.75
				3	5132	D	2	7.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	33.00	94.75
				4	5233	d	2.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	13.0	32.50	127.25
				5	105	b	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	13.0	33.80	161.05
4	11	Wilfred JONHSON	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25
				2	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	61.55
				3	301	c	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	18.40	79.95
				4	403	c	2.2	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.5	40.70	120.65
				5	203	c	2	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	38.00	158.65
5	9	Bader AISUBAIE	KUW	1	103	B	1.7	5.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	37.40	37.40
				2	201	B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	64.60
				3	401	B	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	18.5	27.75	92.35
				4	203	B	2.3	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	11.0	25.30	117.65
				5	5231	D	2.1	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	152.30
6	10	Ethan BENNET	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	24.00	24.00
				2	201	C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	18.75	42.75
				3	301	c	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	69.15
				4	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	31.45	100.60
				5	403	c	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	36.30	136.90

7	3	Milo FRENCH	GBR	1	401	B	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	25.50	25.50
				2	103	B	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	27.20	52.70
				3	201	C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	22.50	75.20
				4	301	C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	23.20	98.40
				5	403	C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	31.90	130.30
8	1	Dzmitry DZENISIUK	BLR	1	103	B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05
				2	301	B	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	12.5	21.25	49.30
				3	612	B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	25.50	74.80
				4	403	C	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	30.80	105.60
				5	105	C	2.4	5.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	10.0	24.00	129.60
9	7	Mohsen AIABBAS	KUW	1	103	B	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05
				2	401	B	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	55.05
				3	201	B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	79.05
				4	301	B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	20.40	99.45
				5	403	C	2.2	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	24.20	123.65
10	5	Abduliziz AI SHATTI	KUW	1	101	B	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	15.60	15.60
				2	201	B	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	45.20
				3	401	B	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	21.75	66.95
				4	301	B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	25.50	92.45
				5	403	C	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	28.60	121.05
11	4	Qne STANKULOV	BUL- Vitosha	1	103	C	1.6	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	401	B	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	27.00	58.20
				3	201	C	1.5	5.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.5	11.25	69.45
				4	301	C	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	12.5	20.00	89.45
				5	403	C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	30.80	120.25